Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Left / R%ght + Glass + Prof%le =
F!nal product
Code
KUADRA 2.† 2AH
SHOWER DOOR, 2 SLIDING DOORS + 2 FIXED PANELS
*
200
A
F1F1
A
F1F1
c V V p z S Y
200 cm 8 mm Door 6 mm f&xed
panel
4 cm
D$mens$ons Code Glass Prof$le
Actual s$ze F$xed panels Access 1 56 U B K H
A F1 * Clear Rose 2 pr&nt Matt Wh&te S&lver Chrome Matt Black
137↔141 33 56 K22AH137-
147↔151 36,5 60 K22AH147-
157↔161 38,5 66 K22AH157-
167↔171 41,5 70 K22AH167-
177↔181 43,5 76 K22AH177-
187↔191 46,5 80 K22AH187-
197↔201 48,5 86 K22AH197-
114
GLASS TYPE PROFILE COLOURS
Clear
code 1